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MARCA

MODELLO CILINDRATA
CGT 350
CX 350
C Sport 600
CGT 650
C Sport 650
SRR 1000
HP2 Enduro 1200
HP2 Megamoto 1200
HP2 Sport 1200
R GS 1200
R GS Adventure 1200
RNINE T 1200
R NINE T PURE 1200
R NINE T RACER 1200
R NINE T SCRAMBLER 1200
R NINE T URBAN G/S 1200
RR 1200
R RT 1200
RS 1200
R ST 1200
K GT/K GTL 1600
K GT/K GTL 1600
R18 1800
R18 B 1800
R18 CLASSIC 1800
R18 ROCTANE 1800
R18 Transcontinental 1800

FILTRO OLIO MIW BMW R NINE T 1200

ANNI
2018 - 2022
2018 - 2022
2012 - 2015
2012 - 2020
2016 - 2020
2009 - 2009
2006 - 2009
2006 - 2008
2008 - 2012
2004 - 2012
2005 - 2013
2014 - 2024
2017 - 2024
2015 - 2020
2017 - 2024
2017 - 2024
2006 - 2014
2005 - 2013
2004 - 2009
2005 - 2008
2010 - 2019
2010 - 2022
2020 - 2025
2020 - 2025
2020 - 2025
2023 - 2025
2020 - 2025

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
11427673541
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